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EXAMINATION JUNE-2023

Bachelor of Technology,( Electrical Engineering )

ROLL NO. : 0511EE203D59  

NAME : VIDHAN PAUL

S/D/W/O VIKAS PAUL

INSTT. : NRI Institute of Research & Technology

SEMESTER : VIII STATUS : Regular

SUBJECT
CODE SUBJECT NAME

 CREDITS
GRADETOTAL

CREDIT
CREDIT
EARNED

EE801 [T]
EE802 [T]
EE803 [T]
EE801 [P]
EE804 [P]
EE805 [P]

Power Quality Improvement & Mitigation Technique
Departmental Elective(Ehv Ac And Dc Transmission)
Open Elective(Power Electronics Converter For Renewable
Energy)
Power Quality Improvement & Mitigation Technique
Simulation Lab
Major Project-II

3
4
3
1
3
4
 

3
4
3
1
3
4

C+
C+
C+
A

A+
A+

TOTAL 18 18

SGPA
SEM I :  SEM II : SEM III : 8.50 SEM IV : 8.04
SEM V : 8.67 SEM VI : 7.21 SEM VII : 8.13 SEM VIII : 7.72

CGPA : 8.05

RESULT : PASS Percentage : 80.50 % Division : First Division
With Honours

 Signature of Principal and Seal of
Institution

Controller of Examinations
(RGPV, Bhopal)
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