ACCONTINUE (INCOMPANY)	/	ST/	TEMENT OF GRAD	DE		
			XAMINATION JUNE-2023	BHOM DUIV GA	SR. No.	
		Bachelor of T	echnology,(Electrical Eng	gineering)		
ROLL NO. :	0511EE203D59				on expumption sole exputition	BURKAN DYALAW SUNANDYALAW
NAME :	VIDHAN PAUL					3
	S/D/W/O VIKAS F	PAUL				e las
	NRI Institute of Ro	esearch & Techno	blogy			
SEMESTER :			III. PROVIDE OF GREET VIEW OF TO VIEW	STAT	rUS : Regu	lar
SUBJECT CODE	SUBJECT NAME			TOTAL	CREDIT	GRADE
EE801 [T]	Power Quality Improvement & Mitigation Technique			3	3	C+
EE802 [T]	Departmental Elective(Ehv Ac And Dc Transmission)			4	4	C+
EE803 [T]		Open Elective(Power Electronics Converter For Renewable			3	C+
EE801 [P]	Energy)				1	A
EE804 [P]	Simulation Lab	Power Quality Improvement & Mitigation Technique			4	A+ A+
EE805 [P]	Major Project-I	Lingwords creed			oli ouoronus	
				Ser &	4	
SNOHLER OF DY COL	TOTAL 18 18					
SGPA	SEM I : SEM V : 8.67	SEM II : SEM VI : 7.21	SEM III : 8.50 SE	M IV : 8.04 VIII : 7.72	CGPA :	8.05
RESULT : P	ASS	Percentag	e : 80.50 %	Division	:	First Division With Honours
					t	